

Papetarie

I.D.: 78729602

Data publicarii	15.02.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.823,95 RON - 2.823,95 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR,500 COLI/TOP SHARP top 50 21,85 1092,44 2 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 230 0,63 144,96 3 DOSARE PVC WORKING-UP buc 500 0,59 294,12 4 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 80 0,84 67,23 5 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 6 2,10 12,61 6 DACO RADIERA FACTIS TRI42 buc 3 1,26 3,78 7 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 16 2,94 47,06 8 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER ROSU buc 2 2,94 5,88 9 MARKER CD buc 5 2,52 12,61 10 POST IT CUB COLOR buc 9 6,72 60,50 11 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 68 6,30 428,57 12 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 14 2,52 35,29 13 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 12 2,52 30,25 14 AGRAFE BIROU 28MM Cut 3 0,84 2,52 15 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM 100/CUT WORKING buc 5 1,26 6,30 16 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 3 11,76 35,29 17 CREION CU RADIERA buc 11 1,26 13,87 18 REZERVA AIR WICK MAGNOLIA 250ML buc 8 12,61 100,84 19 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 3 5,04 15,13 20 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MMX33M buc 6 0,84 5,04 21 FOLII PROTECTIE NOKI A4 45 MICRONI buc 800 0,17 134,45 22 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 Cut 16 1,26 20,17 23 PLIC LC6 CLAPA V SILICONIC REICLAT buc 70 0,13 8,82 24 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0,84 16,81 25 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 140 0,25 35,29 26 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 10 5,88 58,82 27 MARKER ALB VOPSEA buc 5 10,08 50,42 28 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 60 0,34 20,17 29 ASCUTITOARE METAL DUBLA buc 2 2,10 4,20 30 LIPICI SOLID buc 20 2,52 50,42 31 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100 FILE buc 1 10,08 10,08
